AENJ 2022 Youth Art Month

*District Chairpersons*

1. SUSSEX, MORRIS, WARREN
Elizabeth Wassel
ewassel@mtarlingtonk8.org

2. PASSAIC, ESSEX, BERGEN

Tenley Escoffery, Amanda Palumbo, Lisa
Miller

tescoffery@montvalek8.org
rochellepark.org
APalumbo@nps.k12.nj.us
LMiller@passaiccharter.org

3. HUDSON, SOMERSET
Martha Garcia
mgarcial@jcboe.org

4. HUNTERDON, MIDDLESEX, MERCER,
MONMOUTH

Barbara Russo & Danielle Davis
brusso@ewrsd.kl2.nj.us
dadavis@ewingboe.org

5. CAMDEN, BURLINGTON, OCEAN,
GLOUCESTER

Jazlyne Sabree, Jenna Beverly, & Niki
Williams |
jazlynesabree@gmail.com
jbeverly@trschools.com -
nikilynnwilliams@gmail.com

6. CUMBERLAND, ATLANTIC, CAPE MAY,
SALEM

Jennifer Burke, Kelly Wenz
jburkesca@aol.com, kwenz@ucboe.us

7. Union County

Carrie Russioniello, Charlotte Banks, Joanna
Netta

barbie0414@comcast.net
charlottebanksl@gmail.com
joannanetta80@gmail.com




